Chris Carrico, DMD, a Dentist with Park Dental Care

Get to know Dr. Chris Carrico, who serves patients in Hamilton, Ohio.

New York City, New York May 30, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Creating beautiful smiles, Dr. Carrico is the Owner & Operator of Park Dental Care in Hamilton, Ohio.

Striving to achieve optimal dental health, Park Dental Care offers a comprehensive list of general, restorative, and cosmetic dental services to meet the needs of the whole family. Its goal is to assist each patient in achieving and maintaining long-term dental health and a beautiful smile. Some of the services that the dental practice provides include: cleanings & exams, restoring dental implants, porcelain veneers, root canal treatment, dentures & partials, teeth whitening, tooth-colored fillings, porcelain crowns, dental emergencies, and additional services.

Academically, Dr. Carrico attended the University of Kentucky for his undergraduate studies. He then went on to receive his Doctor of Medicine in Dentistry degree from the University of Kentucky College of Dentistry in 1995 and subsequently completed a one-year General Practice Residency at the University of Louisville.

Maintaining excellence in his dental knowledge, Dr. Carrico attends continuing education through a range of sources. He is a member of the American Dental Association, the Ohio Dental Association, and the Keely Dental Society of Butler County. He has served as President of both the Keely Dental Society and the Northern Hills Study Club.

Outside of practicing dentistry, Dr. Carrico loves spending time with his family, which includes his wife, Amy, and children – Jake and Zack. He has a Golden Doodle named Bailey that is a lovable lump and an Aussie Doodle named Koda that has no off switch. His happy time is photographing his kids in their sports, as a proud Father.

Learn More about Dr. Chris Carrico:

Through his findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/8122749-Chris-Carrico-Dentist or through Park Dental Care, http://www.parkdentaloh.com/our-practice/meet-the-doctor/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Chris Carrico, DMD

See on IssueWire